UZ-!Z-Z	morney bocket No. DIVI-00000
Form PTO-1595 F (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/200.	34
To the Honorable Commissioner or Patents and Trademark	ks: Please Record the attached original doesnents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Werner Zimmermann Bernd Waldmann Helmut Eberspacher	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Reitter & Schefenacker GmbH & Co. KG Internal Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	No
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: Eckenerstr. 2
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Esslingen State/Country: German
Other Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the first inventor, previously recorded on Reel/Frame 8984/0889	Zip: <u>73730</u>
Execution Date(s): February 3, 1998	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached → Yes ⊠
Additional numbers a	tion, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 6,099,153 9 attached? □ Yes ☒ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and/or patents involved: 1
Name: Philip R. Warn Internal Address: Warn, Burgess & Hoffmann, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
003 TBIAZI 00000095 500906 6099153	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 500906
Street Address: P.O. Box 70098	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees that may be required or credit any overpayments to Deposit Account No. 500906 (Schefenac
City: Rochester Hills State: MI Zip: 48307	Vision Systems USA Inc.). A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info is a true copy of the original document. Dhilip D. Worn.	
Philip R. Warn Name of Person Signing	Signature February 4, 2003 Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 013735 FRAME: 0843

MRD 2/18/78		
FORM PTO-1595 RECOF	2 - 1998 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	AMAI III III III	
Tab settings □ □ ▼ ▼ 1006 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	4 6987	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Werner Zimmerman, Bernd Waldmann and Helmut Eberspacher	Name: Reitter & Schefenacker GmbH & Co. KG	
•	Internal Address: (same as below)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 디 Yes 攵 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
🕽 Assignment 🗀 Merger	Street Address: Eckenerstr. 2	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	73730 Esslingen	
☐ Other	Germany City:State:ZIP:	
Execution Date: 3 February 1998		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 디 Yes 덫 No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	<i>;</i>	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of the application is: 3 Feb. 1998	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/025379		
Additional numbers at	tached? D Yes ⊠ No	
r	lacifed? O 145 M NO	
C1398 RELLINA 0000016 09025379 40 00 IP C1381 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: ROBERT W BECKER & ASSOCIATES	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: (same as below)	☑ Enclosed	
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 	
Street Address: 11896 N. Highway 14	S. Donosit associat number.	
Suite B	8. Deposit account number:	
City: <u>Tijeras</u> State: <u>NM</u> ZIP: 87059	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
Bernice Marquez Bur	February 18,1998	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to. Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		
Trastington, D.C. 20231		

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

"Toppers Mail" Mailing Label Number FH 409 947 251

The of Populi February 18, 1998

Thy contify that this paper or fee is being to be in a be

Gloria J. Williams, Sec'y

PATENT REEL: 013735 FRAME: 0844

WHEREAS, X, we Werner Zimmermann, Im Mergele 19, 731.13 Otterbach,
Beand Waldmann, Frundsbergstr. 25,72622 Nuertingen, Helmut Eberspächer,
Signate 18, 73732 Esstingen, all Century
have invented an improvement in <u>EXTERIOR REARVIEW MIRROR FOR</u>
VEHICLES, PREFERABLY MOTOR VEHICLES
for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States
[X] is being made herewith:
[] was filed on under Serial No
AND WHEREAS, Reitter & Schefenacker GmbH & Co. KG of
Eckenerstr. 2, 73730 Esslingen, Germany
is desirous of acquiring an interest in the same;
Now, Therefore, in consideration of One Dollar and other
good and valuable considerations; the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, X, we hereby assign, sell and set over unto the
said Reitter & Schefenacker GmbH & Co. KG
its assigns and legal representatives, all the right, title and
interest in and to said invention for the United States and its
territories, and in and to said Letters Patent, divisions,
reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, and hereby
request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. For said
considerations, X, we, Werner Zimmermann, Bernd Waldmann
and Helmut Eberspacher
agree to execute all papers that may be necessary to file
applications in the United States for said invention and to
assign the same to said <u>Reitter & Schefenacker GmbH & Co. KG</u>
or any assignee acquiring
title to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may
be needed in connection with filing said applications and
securing patents thereon.
In Testimony whereof, this assignment is being executed this 3 day of February 198 Werner Zimmermann
3 day of February 19 98 Werner Zimmermann
2 sept waldram
M. Villerungen Helmut Ebergrächer
William Removedin

RECORDED: 02/10/2003

PATENT REEL: 013735 FRAME: 0845